	88) vised 9/89) UTILITY ACTION REPORT
*	Case No. 89-229 Final Order Date 9/2/
*	Company/Companies being acquired Black Oak Water Costo
*	By whom City of Vanceburg
*	Action included:
	<pre>New utility established, affecting no others.</pre> Utility changes name only.
	Utility changes ownership but retains original name.
	Utility changes owners and begins operating under a new name.
	New utility is formed, making other utility non-jurisdictional.
	Other (Please explain under comments)
*	Date Effective
*	Utility Still Jurisdictional yes no
*	New Operating Utility Name
*	Adoption Notice Filed on
*	Comments
*	Internal Changes Needed: Completed
	New I.D. Number (R&T) YesNo
	Directory Change (R&T)
	• Card Files (Ex. Dir.)YesNo
	• Co. Correspondence File

OED-11

	Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northern Lewis Community, Town	
	RECEIP.S.d. Ky. NO. 1	
	JAN 1 0 1989 original SHEET Black Oak Water Association, Inc. CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky.	
	Name of Issuing Corporation RATES AND TARIFFS SHEET	
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER RATE
	Applicable: to residential customers	
	Monthly Rates:	
	First 2,000 Gallons \$7.00 Minimum Bill Next 3,000 Gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gals. Next 5,000 Gallons 1.25 per 1,000 gals. Next 10,000 Gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gals. All Over 20,000 Gallons .80 per 1,000 gals.	
	Penalty: A 10% penalty will be assesed if bills are not paid by the due date.	
	\$200.00 tap fee	
	\$20.00 association fee	
	No deposit required	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMM	NESION
	OF KENTUCKY SPECIFICE SPECIFICE	
. •	FEB 2 7	1975
	PURSUANT TO GOT KAI	5:011,
,	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	MANAGER
	DATE OF ISSUE DATE EFFECTIVE	2/27/75
	ISSUED BY Robert Symmetry TITLE President	
	Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission Case No. 6200 dated February 27, 1975	in q